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Parcel # Permit Date Building Type Permit Type Job Site Address Heated Sq Ft Unheated Sq Ft Estimated Cost Owner Name Primary Contractor

694441001060 4/29/2022 Other Other 699 CAPE FEAR RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 CHRISTINA
MALCOMB

4/29/2022 New Zoning 3001 SPRING HILL
RD RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0

494660401011 4/29/2022 Singlewide Building 115 SHADY VIEW
DRIVE

0 0 0 SHADY LANE INC ***DAVIS MOBILE
HOME MOVERS***

494660401011 4/29/2022 Singlewide Zoning 115 Shady View Dr 0 0 0 SHADY LANE INC

494640001063 4/28/2022 Singlewide Building 3916 PITTMAN
GROVE CHURCH
ROAD

0 0 96,652 JOELIAN CELIS CHARLES STONE

584970001109 4/28/2022 Other Zoning 759 HOMER LN
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 WILLIAMS,
ANTHONY LASHAWN

584940001131 4/28/2022 New Building 489 CARR LANE 1,222 178 231,750 AMERICA'S HOME
PLACE OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

AMERICA'S HOME
PLACE OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

294310001021 4/28/2022 Other Sign (lighted) 6413 RED SPRINGS
ROAD

0 0 11,000 RODGERS, WILLS P
JR

ADVANCE SIGNS &
SERVICE, INC.

494850301038 4/27/2022 Other Sign
(non-lighted)

7623 ROCKFISH RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 FAST MART 17

494850301038 4/27/2022 Other Zoning 7599 ROCKFISH RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 FAST MART 17

494660101515 4/27/2022 Fence Zoning 190 CROMWELL CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 TAYLOR BEACH

594060001097 4/26/2022 New Building 339 ROCKING
HORSE LANE

2,865 643 159,852 Onsite Homes ONSITE HOMES, LLC

594060001159 4/26/2022 Doublewide Building 155 SAINT
MATTHEWS CHURCH
ROAD

0 0 155,000 HARRIS, MARY C. HARRIS MOBILE
HOME SERVICES

594060001159 4/26/2022 Doublewide Septic
Re-Inspection

155 St Matthews Rd 0 0 0 HARRIS, MARY C.

584860001234 4/26/2022 Doublewide Building 240 CLARA  PLACE 0 0 103,153 CORE, CLARA CHARLES STONE
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594060001097 4/26/2022 New Building 318 ROCKING
HORSE LANE

3,239 865 230,023 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

594060001097 4/26/2022 New Building 289 ROCKING
HORSE LANE

2,418 640 184,996 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

594060001097 4/26/2022 New Building 319 ROCKING
HORSE LANE

2,844 654 199,446 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

694150001365 4/26/2022 Pergula Building 354 UNITED ROAD 0 600 6,000 GRETEL
LORES-ORIZCO

RAMIREZ CONCRETE

584960001219 4/26/2022 New Building 205 RYANS RUN LN 1,744 301 134,215 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

4/25/2022 Finish Bonus
Room

Building 1567 CLAN CAMBELL
DRIVE

0 0 2,400 ROBERT GROSS

694440601019 4/25/2022 Singlewide Storage Permit
Only

111 Ponderosa MHP 0 0 0 Julio Cesar Ramirez

594060001068 4/25/2022 New Building 324 BOOTH POND
ROAD

1,993 978 140,000 STRICKLAND
CONSTUCTION &
DEVELOPMENT

**STRICKLAND
CONSTRUCTION
AND DEVELOPMENT
INC.**

294310001021 4/25/2022 Commercial
(new)

Zoning 6413 RED SPRINGS
RD RED SPRINGS NC
28377

0 0 0 RODGERS, WILLS P
JR

594060001334 4/25/2022 Garage Building 5188 ABERDEEN
ROAD

0 744 13,600 REAVES, PRESTON PRESTON L. REAVES

694440601030 4/25/2022 New Building 139 LOCHMERE
DRIVE

2,816 737 175,000 Maebuilt INC MAEBUILT INC

494550001014 4/25/2022 New Building 639 BRIDGEHAVEN
DRIVE

3,715 1,198 296,080 FLOYD PROPERTIES
AND DEVELOPMENT

FLOYD PROPERTIES
& DEVELOPMENT

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Building 297 TURKEY TROT
LN

2,363 1,134 224,485 McKee Homes MCKEE HOMES, LLC

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Building 275 TURKEY TROT
LANE

2,437 783 231,515 McKee Homes MCKEE HOMES, LLC

594060001068 4/25/2022 New Zoning 324 BOOTH POND
RD

0 0 0 Janeth and Vardell
Hedgpeth

694150001365 4/25/2022 Pergula Zoning 354 UNITED RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 GRETEL
LORES-ORIZCO
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594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 343 ROCKING
HORSE LN

0 0 0 McKee Homes

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 297 TURKEY TROT
LN

0 0 0 McKee Homes

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 275 TURKEY TROT
LN

0 0 0 McKee Homes

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 336 Rocking Horse
Lane

0 0 0 McKee Homes

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 340 Rocking Horse
Lane

0 0 0 McKee Homes

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 349 Rocking Horse
Lane

0 0 0 McKee Homes

584960001219 4/25/2022 New Zoning 205 RYANS RUN LN 0 0 0 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 318 Rocking Horse
Lane

0 0 0 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 289 Rocking Horse
Lane

0 0 0 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

594060001097 4/25/2022 New Zoning 319 Rocking Horse
Lane

0 0 0 H & H Constructors
of Fayetteville

594060001334 4/25/2022 Garage Zoning 5188 ABERDEEN RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 REAVES, PRESTON

494550001001 4/22/2022 Other Sign (lighted) 5215 FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

0 0 0 COUNTY OF HOKE

494550001014 4/22/2022 New Zoning 639 BRIDGEHAVEN
DR

0 0 0 FLOYD PROPERTIES

584870001108 4/22/2022 New Zoning 6836 Calloway Rd 0 0 0 Strickland
Construction

584940001131 4/21/2022 New Zoning 489 CARR LANE 0 0 0 Lysa Holbrook

494640001063 4/21/2022 Singlewide Zoning 3916 PITTMAN
GROVE CHURCH RD

0 0 0 JOELIAN CELIS

4/21/2022 Renovations Building 273 MECKLENBURG
DRIVE

0 0 2,289 HIGHLAND
CONSTRUCTION CO.
INC.

694150001058 4/20/2022 Other Zoning 758 BEST ST
RAEFORD

0 0 0 JONES, TONIA

594060001208 4/20/2022 Singlewide Storage Permit
Only

120 JESSICAS PL
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 PINEDA,
GUADALUPE

584880001309 4/20/2022 Garage Building 160 CALEBS RUN 0 0 0 PAMELA ROBERTS &
DANIEL SHINEDLING

ALAN WALTERS
CONSTRUCTION
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694440601030 4/20/2022 New Zoning 139 LOCHMERE DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 Maebuilt

584950001179 4/20/2022 Other Building 1111 Neill Sinclair Rd 0 2,880 153,339 David & Sarah
Fazekas

LATITUDE
BUILDERS, LLC

494740001694 4/20/2022 New Building 213 Noel Drive 1,390 550 0 Donald Moore Sr ALPHA BUILDERS &
CONSTRUCTION

494540001037 4/20/2022 Doublewide Building 413 CELTIC COURT 0 0 34,900 Paola Cervantes HARRIS MOBILE
HOME SERVICES

494540001037 4/20/2022 Doublewide Zoning 413 CELTIC CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 Paola Cervantes

584980001100 4/20/2022 Commercial
(new)

Zoning 9796 ABERDEEN RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DAVIS, LESTER H

294320001048 4/20/2022 Other Zoning 1199 N SHANNON
RD

0 0 0 WILSON,
RESHONDRA
DRANEEN

494740001694 4/19/2022 New Zoning 213 Noel Dr
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 Donald Moore Sr

584950001179 4/19/2022 New Building 1111 Neill Sinclair Rd 3,003 1,546 680,338 David & Sarah
Fazekas

LATITUDE
BUILDERS, LLC

694150001389 4/19/2022 New Building 144 DEATON ROAD 2,677 574 260,000 Gregory McLean PRIDE HOMES INC.

694150001389 4/19/2022 New Zoning 144 Deaton Rd 0 0 0 Gregory McLean

584880001309 4/19/2022 Garage Zoning 160 CALEBS RUN
ABERDEEN NC
28315

0 0 0 PAMELA ROBERTS &
DANIEL SHINEDLING

494650301369 4/19/2022 Other Swimming Pool 173 KODIAK CIRCLE 0 0 6,288 GENOVESE, ALBERT
D.

BUFORD ELECTRIC
CO.

494650301369 4/19/2022 Other Zoning 173 KODIAK CIR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 GENOVESE, ALBERT
D.

294310001034 4/19/2022 Addition Building 5407 RED SPRINGS
ROAD

480 0 21,100 OXENDINE, DIANE &
JOSEPH

TONI OXENDINE

584670001100 4/19/2022 New Building 736 MAULTSBY RD
ABERDEEN NC
28315

1,856 0 292,490 DOWN EAST REALTY
& CUSTOM HOMES,
INC

DOWN EAST REALTY
& CUSTOM HOMES,
INC.

494650401395 4/19/2022 New Building 206 LELAND LANE 2,591 955 250,000 Southeastern
Construction

SOUTHEASTERN
CONSTRUCTION OF
ROCKFISH LLC

584880001172 4/19/2022 New Building 280 GENESIS LANE 1,809 518 215,000 VALUE BUILD
HOMES

VALUE BUILD
HOMES

494750401036 4/18/2022 Other Zoning 405 OVERLAKE DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 TURNER, BARBARA
S.
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694360001013 4/18/2022 Other Zoning 2375 JUNE
JOHNSON RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 DAVID & LISA
WILLIAMS

584670001100 4/18/2022 New Zoning 736 MAULTSBY RD
ABERDEEN NC
28315

0 0 0 Pamela Martin

494550001017 4/18/2022 New Zoning 869 TOWNSEND RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 JAY & BECKY WISE

494650401395 4/18/2022 New Zoning 206 Leland Lane 0 0 0 Southeastern
Construction

494850301372 4/18/2022 storage/shed Building 106 LARK COURT 0 192 10,700 Davaughn White BACKYARD
PRODUCTS, LLC

494840301155 4/14/2022 storage/shed Building 117 BELLE BOYD DR 0 560 0 Richard Wyckoff Richard Wyckoff

584860001180 4/14/2022 storage/shed Building 352 DAWSON
VIRGINIA DRIVE

0 384 15,000 BAYLES, ZACHERY  Allison Daniel

494650301029 4/14/2022 New Zoning 333 SADDLEBRED
LN RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 DARRIN MCNEILL

694150001338 4/14/2022 Accessory
Building

Zoning 307 UNITED RD
RAEFORD NC  28376

0 0 0 BLANDING, JOYCE A.

494840301155 4/14/2022 storage/shed Zoning 117 BELLE BOYD DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 Richard Wyckoff

494550001897 4/13/2022 New Building 475 TOWNSEND RD 2,171 577 165,000 J & K CONST J & K GENERAL
CONTRACTOR INC.

494550001897 4/13/2022 New Zoning 475 TOWNSEND RD
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 J & K CONST

594060001097 4/13/2022 New Building 360 SWEET GRASS
LANE

2,795 1,080 0 J & K GENERAL
CONTRACTOR INC

584860001180 4/12/2022 storage/shed Zoning 352 DAWSON
VIRGINIA DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 BAYLES, ZACHERY

694451401024 4/12/2022 Garage Building 605 HILLCREST DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 960 27,900 RUBY WIGGINS K & G STORAGE INC.

4/11/2022 Deck Building 185 OAKMONT
DRIVE

0 240 2,000 BRYAN GARRETT

794730001325 4/11/2022 Singlewide Building 8172 N OLD WIRE
RD LUMBER BRIDGE
NC 283557

0 0 11,000 JOSHUA ODOM DONNIE'S MH
SERVICE
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494850301372 4/11/2022 storage/shed Zoning 106 LARK CT
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 Davaughn White

494660101004 4/11/2022 Fence Zoning 306 PENDLETON ST
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 RAVEN LAWS

794730001325 4/8/2022 Singlewide Zoning 8172 N OLD WIRE
RD LUMBER BRIDGE
NC 283557

0 0 0 JOSHUA ODOM

494650301180 4/8/2022 Deck Zoning 185 OAKMOUNT DR
RAEFORD NC 28376

0 0 0 GARRETT, BRYAN

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Building 125 SWEET GRASS
LANE

2,418 640 184,996 H & H Constructors H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Building 310 SWEET GRASS
LANE

3,225 691 230,023 H & H Constructors H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Building 257 SWEET GRASS
LANE

2,408 640 184,996 H & H Constructors H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Building 189 SWEET GRASS
LANE

3,239 765 230,023 H & H Constructors H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

294200001002 4/7/2022 Doublewide Building 2803 SOUTH OLD
WIRE ROAD

0 0 45,000 Carla K Locklear GIBSON MH
SERVICE

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Zoning 310 SWEET GRASS
LN

0 0 0 H & H Constructors

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Zoning 257 SWEET GRASS
LN

0 0 0 H & H Constructors

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Zoning 189 SWEET GRASS
LN

0 0 0 H & H Constructors

594060001097 4/7/2022 New Zoning 125 SWEET GRASS
LN

0 0 0 H & H Constructors

4/6/2022 Commercial
(new)

Building 5777 FAYETTEVILLE
ROAD

26,000 0 0 J & K GENERAL
CONTRACTOR INC.

594060001057 4/6/2022 Renovations Building 301 DOROTHY
DRIVE

350 0 300 JOSEPH DOWNING JOSEPH DOWNING

794830101065 4/6/2022 New Building 8776 ARABIA ROAD 2,873 1,070 379,000 AMMONS GROUP AMMONS GROUP
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494830201003 4/5/2022 storage/shed Building 117 WEST TWELVE
OAKS ROAD

0 720 16,000 MILLER, STEVEN
RANDAL

STEVEN MILLER

49456030142 4/5/2022 New Zoning 5777 FAYETTEVILLE
RD RAEFORD NC
28376

0 0 0 J & K CONST

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Building 152 WINNSBORO
ROAD

2,338 703 212,810 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Building 237 CROWVILLE
STREET

2,560 712 228,950 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Building 184 WINNSBORO
ROAD

2,234 784 209,105 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Building 223 CROWVILLE
STREET

2,344 794 213,400 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Building 168 WINNSBORO
ROAD

2,468 785 227,800 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Zoning 237 CROWVILLE
STREET

0 0 0 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Zoning 223 CROWVILLE
STREET

0 0 0 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Zoning 184 WINNSBORO
ROAD

0 0 0 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Zoning 168 WINNSBORO
ROAD

0 0 0 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

494640001208 4/5/2022 New Zoning 152 WINNSBORO
ROAD

0 0 0 CAVINESS LAND
DEVELOPMENT

294220001340 4/4/2022 Doublewide Zoning B and N Dr. 0 0 0 Telesforo Hernandez
Sanchez

594060001097 4/1/2022 New Building 158 SWEET GRASS
LANE

2,842 654 199,466 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC

594060001097 4/1/2022 New Building 334 SWEET GRASS
LANE

2,676 811 211,650 H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE

H & H
CONSTRUCTORS OF
FAYETTEVILLE, LLC
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